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NATIONAL SERVICE PROGRAMS IN:

DALLAS / FORT WORTH (NORTH TEXAS REGION)
AmeriCorps Alums:

· North Texas AmeriCorps Alums Chapter – Contact: Lisa Tatum or Drhiti Stocks (americorpsalumsnorthtexas@gmail.com) 

AmeriCorps State:
· Boys & Girls Club / Texas Club Corps (Commerce, Fort Worth, Greenville, Henderson, Rockwall) - Program Contact: Caroline Anthony (caroline@txbgc.org) - http://www.bgcaustin.org/
· City Year Dallas (Dallas) - Program Contact: Mary Elyse McDonald (mmcdonald@cityyear.org) - http://www.cityyear.org/dallas
· CitySquare AmeriCorps (Dallas) - Program Contact: Elizabeth VanOort (evanoort@citysquare.org) - http://www.citysquare.org/programs/hope/americorps/ 
· National College Advising Corps (Lancaster) -  Program Contact: Audree Hernandez (audree@advisingcorps.org) - http://advisingcorps.org/
· Project Transformation AmeriCorps (Dallas, Denison, Farmers Branch) - Program Contact: Tonya Burton (burton@projecttransformation.org) - http://projecttransformation.org/dallas/
· Reading Partners-North Texas (Dallas, Fort Worth) - Program Contact: Brittany Prince (brittany.prince@readingpartners.org) - http://readingpartners.org/location/dallas/
· Teach For America-DFW (Dallas, Fort Worth, Irving, Grand Prairie) - Program Contact: Cari Meggyesy (cari.meggyesy@teachforamerica.org) - https://dallasftworth.teachforamerica.org/
· University of North Texas | Texas HIPPYCorps (Dallas, Irving) - Program Contact: Carla Marie Mowell (carla.mowell@unt.edu) - http://www.unt.edu/hippy/  
AmeriCorps National:
· National Council of La Raza

· Habitat for Humanity International, Inc.

· Equal Justice Works

· Up2Us, Inc.

· City Year, Inc.

· Points of Light Foundation

· International Rescue Committee HQ

· International Rescue Committee HQ

· Equal Heart

· Up2Us, Inc.

· University of Notre Dame

· Student Conservation Association, Inc.

· Share Our Strength

· Equal Justice Works

· Habitat for Humanity International, Inc.

· University of Notre Dame

· National College Advising Corps

· YouthBuild USA, Inc
· Youth Volunteer Corps / YVC of Arlington

AmeriCorps VISTA:
· Arlington Public Library VISTA (Arlington)

· Big Brothers Big Sisters Lone Star Chapter VISTA (Irving)

· City of Dallas VISTA
· Cornerstone Assistance Network
VISTA (Fort Worth)
· Dallas County Commissioners Court VISTA

· North Texas Food Bank
VISTA

· Refugee Services of Texas VISTA

· Serving Denton County VISTA
Senior Corps:
· The Senior Source – RSVP – Contact: Diane Maguire (dmaguire@theseniorsource.org) - https://www.theseniorsource.org/index.php/rsvp
· The Senior Source – Foster Grandparents – Contact: Triste Vasquez-White (tvasquez-white@theseniorsource.org) - https://www.theseniorsource.org/index.php/foster-grandparents
· The Senior Source – Senior Companions – Contact: Gretchen Feinhals (gfeinhals@theseniorsource.org) - https://www.theseniorsource.org/index.php/senior-companions
· Nortex Regional Planning Commission – Wichita Falls RSVP
 - http://www.nortexrpc.org/aaa/volunteer_services.htm
· Texoma Council of Governments
- Sherman FGP + RSVP – Contact: Virginia Rhodes (vrhodes@texoma.cog.tx.us)

Social Innovation Fund (SIF):

· None at this time
Volunteer Generation Fund (VGF):

· None at this time
* This list includes programs within this region to the best extent of our knowledge, but may not be 100% accurate as program locations and site status are always changing.
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